SESSOES DE FILMES

12 Sessao - dia 23 | 15h

Netherlands
Canada
Canada
Austria
Ukraine
Germany
Germany

USA

France

Hong Kong
Greece

Austria

USA

Lithuania
Lithuania
United Kingdon
Hong Kong
Brazil

United Kingdon
Portugal

22 Sessao - dia 23 | 21h

Spain
Austria
Portugal
Spain
México
Portugal
England
USA
Poland
Greece
Spain
Portugal
Poland
Finland
Spain
Poland
Canadad
Germany
Italy

Documentary
Documentary
Drones
Timelapse
Timelapse
Promotion
Promotion
Timelapse
Promotion
Timelapse
Drones
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Promotion

Timelapse, Music
Documentary, Drone

Promotion
Advertising

Timelapse
Advertising
Documentary
Timelapse
Promotion
Timelapse
Timelapse
Promotion
Timelapse
Timelapse
Timelapse
Advertising
Timelapse
Documentary
Drones
Promotion
Documentary
Promotion
Promotion

00:44:00
01:15:00
00:04:04
00:06:35
00:02:49
00:03:23
00:04:32
00:06:48
00:02:53
00:03:38
00:02:24
00:28:30
00:04:20
00:04:23
00:03:31
00:06:15
00:04:22
00:05:00
00:02:56
00:00:56

00:03:41
00:01:22
00:05:00
00:04:01
00:05:30
00:07:00
00:02:39
00:03:58
00:03:25
00:05:10
00:04:23
00:01:30
00:03:43
00:09:34
00:02:09
00:04:44
00:08:14
00:03:17
00:02:45



USA
Bielorussia
Portugal
Portugal
China
Portugal
USA

Spain
Portugal
Germany

32 Sessao - dia 24 | 15h

Ukraine
Poland
Canada
Germany
Poland
Hong Kong
Portugal
USA
Slovenia
Germany
USA
France
Spain
Ukraine
Brazil
Portugal
United Kingdon
Portugal
Palau
Palau
Bangladesh
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Spain

42 Sessao - dia 24 | 21h

Spain
USA
Germany
Ukraine
Crodtia

Documentary
Timelapse
Promotion
Promotion
Drone, Timelapse
Advertising
Documentary
Promotion
Promotion
Documentary

Timelapse
Promotion
Documentary
Promotion
Promotion
Documentary
Promotion
Promotion
Advertising
Documentary
Documentary
Promotion
Advertising

Documentary, Music
Documentary, Drone

Promotion
Advertising
Advertising
Promotion
Promotion
Documentary
Promotion
Advertising
Advertising
Promotion
Advertising

Wine
Promotion
Documentary
Timelapse
Timelapse

00:08:48
00:04:11
00:01:50
00:03:52
00:03:47
00:02:22
01:30:00
00:03:04
00:03:40
00:07:07

00:03:50
00:03:14
00:06:13
00:03:17
00:03:56
00:30:37
00:03:08
00:03:00
00:01:10
00:55:00
00:21:18
00:05:36
00:02:00
00:29:06
00:06:00
00:06:12
00:01:11
00:00:30
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:02:15
00:03:20
00:02:00
00:02:37
00:05:47
00:02:52

00:04:36
00:02:05
00:28:45
00:03:06
00:03:09



Croatia
Portugal
Portugal
Ukraine

United Kingdon
Germany
Germany
Portugal
Turkey

USA

Timelapse
Promotion
Advertising
Documentary
Promotion
Documentary
Timelapse
Promotion
Advertising
Documentary

00:05:20
00:02:58
00:02:38
00:52:00
00:03:16
00:07:04
00:04:18
00:04:01
00:02:38
01:30:00



Saving Infinity: Return of the Spider Monkeys
Snow People

"Awaken" Iceland

Upper Austria - Na Incredible Journey

Madrid Timelapse & Hyperlapse

Behind the Mask — Showreel

Dive To Be Alive

Invisible Oregon

Roads of Argentina

HOMELAND

The Lofoten Islands

Monasteries & Abbeys in Austria - The Monastery St. Florian
Xa La

Himalaya

A Never - ending Dream

Diving Malapascua - Threshers and Little Treasures
Escape

DRONE DA MONTANHA - MONTE RORAIMA

Chedi Muscat

Windpassenger

The Cathedral That Never Was

Vienna table Trip

NORDLYS

CORAL COLORS

FINISTERRA

Anima Luminaria

Once Upon a Time in Cappadocia

Water

Panta Rhei Wroctaw

Whispering Iceland

| Am Afraid - Il

Swith off and come visit Alentejo e Ribatejo
Undisturbd Places

Signal Seeker - A Short Story of Bo Lenander’s Lifelong Journey
Tribute to the Danube

Lisbon. A Beautiful Story

The Black Hmong and a Different Way of Life
Above & Below Banda Sea — Trailer

Travel Notebooks: Venice, Italy



Echoes of Fado

Incredible Sky of Singapore

Live a Day in Alcacer

A journey through Iran: Shiraz to Tehran
A glimpse of Sertar

Discover Madeira 2017

After Words

Japan - Land of the Rising Sun

MSC for me

Little Yeeth - Saving Sharks on Bali

Hong Kong Timelapse & Hyperlapse
Krakéw Experience

The Black H'mong of Lao Chai Village
Above & Below Banda Sea — Trailer
Serbia - land Coloured With Life

OK Okinawa

The Guardian of Naturia

india

3glav Adventures

YELLOWSTONE

Between Seconds

Iceland - A Land of Fire and Ice
Nazaré - Black Carnival

Internal Flight

Drone de Montanha- Dedo de Deus Brazil
Caravel on Wheels - Historical sightseeing tour in Lisbon guided by video
VIP Worldwide - Aerial Showreel 2017
Not just Any Cruise — The Fruit

The Different Worlds of Palau

The Sanctuaries of Palau

Amar Dhaka - My Dhaka

IZZY’S Inspiration House

MSC World Cruise

Arrabida

"Setubal, the blue corner of Portugal"
Tenerife Rejuvenece

THE WINERY

W Punta de Mita

Saffron - The Search for the Red Gold
Kuwait Timelapse & Hyperlapse
Nocturno Krka



Hvar - Into the storm

ilhavo, the Sea as Tradition

Immerse Yourself

Antartica- The Journey to the end of the Earth
Grace Hotel Santorini | The Proposal | Luxury Hotel
We live underwater

Natural Attraction

0&O Find the place you hearth calls home

Home of Turquoise

Wine Tasting



