

# SESSÕES DE FILMES

## 1ª Sessão - dia 23 | 15h

Netherlands	Documentary	00:44:00
Canadá	Documentary	01:15:00
Canadá	Drones	00:04:04
Austria	Timelapse	00:06:35
Ukraine	Timelapse	00:02:49
Germany	Promotion	00:03:23
Germany	Promotion	00:04:32
USA	Timelapse	00:06:48
France	Promotion	00:02:53
Hong Kong	Timelapse	00:03:38
Greece	Drones	00:02:24
Austria	Documentary	00:28:30
USA	Documentary	00:04:20
Lithuania	Documentary	00:04:23
Lithuania	Documentary	00:03:31
United Kingdom	Promotion	00:06:15
Hong Kong	Timelapse, Music	00:04:22
Brazil	Documentary, Drone	00:05:00
United Kingdom	Promotion	00:02:56
Portugal	Advertising	00:00:56

## 2ª Sessão - dia 23 | 21h

Spain	Timelapse	00:03:41
Austria	Advertising	00:01:22
Portugal	Documentary	00:05:00
Spain	Timelapse	00:04:01
México	Promotion	00:05:30
Portugal	Timelapse	00:07:00
England	Timelapse	00:02:39
USA	Promotion	00:03:58
Poland	Timelapse	00:03:25
Greece	Timelapse	00:05:10
Spain	Timelapse	00:04:23
Portugal	Advertising	00:01:30
Poland	Timelapse	00:03:43
Finland	Documentary	00:09:34
Spain	Drones	00:02:09
Poland	Promotion	00:04:44
Canadá	Documentary	00:08:14
Germany	Promotion	00:03:17
Italy	Promotion	00:02:45

USA	Documentary	00:08:48
Bielorússia	Timelapse	00:04:11
Portugal	Promotion	00:01:50
Portugal	Promotion	00:03:52
China	Drone, Timelapse	00:03:47
Portugal	Advertising	00:02:22
USA	Documentary	01:30:00
Spain	Promotion	00:03:04
Portugal	Promotion	00:03:40
Germany	Documentary	00:07:07

### 3ª Sessão - dia 24 | 15h

Ukraine	Timelapse	00:03:50
Poland	Promotion	00:03:14
Canadá	Documentary	00:06:13
Germany	Promotion	00:03:17
Poland	Promotion	00:03:56
Hong Kong	Documentary	00:30:37
Portugal	Promotion	00:03:08
USA	Promotion	00:03:00
Slovenia	Advertising	00:01:10
Germany	Documentary	00:55:00
USA	Documentary	00:21:18
France	Promotion	00:05:36
Spain	Advertising	00:02:00
Ukraine	Documentary, Music	00:29:06
Brazil	Documentary, Drone	00:06:00
Portugal	Promotion	00:06:12
United Kingdom	Advertising	00:01:11
Portugal	Advertising	00:00:30
Palau	Promotion	00:05:11
Palau	Promotion	00:05:11
Bangladesh	Documentary	00:02:15
Portugal	Promotion	00:03:20
Portugal	Advertising	00:02:00
Portugal	Advertising	00:02:37
Portugal	Promotion	00:05:47
Spain	Advertising	00:02:52

### 4ª Sessão - dia 24 | 21h

Spain	Wine	00:04:36
USA	Promotion	00:02:05
Germany	Documentary	00:28:45
Ukraine	Timelapse	00:03:06
Croácia	Timelapse	00:03:09

Croácia	Timelapse	00:05:20
Portugal	Promotion	00:02:58
Portugal	Advertising	00:02:38
Ukraine	Documentary	00:52:00
United Kingdon	Promotion	00:03:16
Germany	Documentary	00:07:04
Germany	Timelapse	00:04:18
Portugal	Promotion	00:04:01
Turkey	Advertising	00:02:38
USA	Documentary	01:30:00

Saving Infinity: Return of the Spider Monkeys  
Snow People  
"Awaken" Iceland  
Upper Austria - Na Incredible Journey  
Madrid Timelapse & Hyperlapse  
Behind the Mask – Showreel  
Dive To Be Alive  
Invisible Oregon  
Roads of Argentina  
HOMELAND  
The Lofoten Islands  
Monasteries & Abbeys in Austria - The Monastery St. Florian  
Xa La  
Himalaya  
A Never - ending Dream  
Diving Malapascua - Threshers and Little Treasures  
Escape  
DRONE DA MONTANHA - MONTE RORAIMA  
Chedi Muscat  
Windpassenger

The Cathedral That Never Was  
Vienna table Trip  
NORDLYS  
CORAL COLORS  
FINISTERRA  
Anima Luminaria  
Once Upon a Time in Cappadocia  
Water  
Panta Rhei Wrocław  
Whispering Iceland  
I Am Afraid - II  
Swith off and come visit Alentejo e Ribatejo  
Undisturbed Places  
Signal Seeker - A Short Story of Bo Lenander's Lifelong Journey  
Tribute to the Danube  
Lisbon. A Beautiful Story  
The Black Hmong and a Different Way of Life  
Above & Below Banda Sea – Trailer  
Travel Notebooks: Venice, Italy

Echoes of Fado  
Incredible Sky of Singapore  
Live a Day in Alcácer  
A journey through Iran: Shiraz to Tehran  
A glimpse of Sertar  
Discover Madeira 2017  
After Words  
Japan - Land of the Rising Sun  
MSC for me  
Little Yeeth - Saving Sharks on Bali

Hong Kong Timelapse & Hyperlapse  
Kraków Experience  
The Black H'mong of Lao Chai Village  
Above & Below Banda Sea – Trailer  
Serbia - land Coloured With Life  
OK Okinawa  
The Guardian of Naturia  
Índia  
3glav Adventures  
YELLOWSTONE  
Between Seconds  
Iceland - A Land of Fire and Ice  
Nazaré - Black Carnival  
Internal Flight  
Drone de Montanha- Dedo de Deus Brazil  
Caravel on Wheels - Historical sightseeing tour in Lisbon guided by video  
VIP Worldwide - Aerial Showreel 2017  
Not just Any Cruise – The Fruit  
The Different Worlds of Palau  
The Sanctuaries of Palau  
Amar Dhaka - My Dhaka  
IZZY'S Inspiration House  
MSC World Cruise  
Arrábida  
"Setúbal, the blue corner of Portugal"  
Tenerife Rejuvenece

THE WINERY  
W Punta de Mita  
Saffron - The Search for the Red Gold  
Kuwait Timelapse & Hyperlapse  
Nocturno Krka

Hvar - Into the storm

Ílhavo, the Sea as Tradition

Immerse Yourself

Antártica- The Journey to the end of the Earth

Grace Hotel Santorini | The Proposal | Luxury Hotel

We live underwater

Natural Attraction

O&O Find the place you hearth calls home

Home of Turquoise

Wine Tasting